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Nano Liner Allegro AC XB DW
AC高亮度线形灯 配件

配件 - 安装

11
1m

m
 / 

4.
4”

37
m

m
 / 

1.
5”

37
m

m
 / 

1.
5”

11
1m

m
 / 

4.
4”

对称百叶窗安装
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不对称百叶窗安装
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长臂安装
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适合 4" 盒子的安装孔

85mm / 3.3"

127mm / 5"
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